MERCRUISER (465 [GEM. V)

G 502%-31392-1934)

Serial Mbr Range: 0C343332 THRU OF213244 ()

JLU

-

|

¥ OIL COOLER, OILFILTER AWND ADAPTOR

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Comment

2 10 34353 | 5CREW [3/8-16 » 1'"kAdaptor to Bi| 2
3 13 35048 | LOCKAWASHER [3/8"-Adaptor Scr| 2
4 12 206853 |'WAaSHER-OIl Filker Adaptar Screw |2
5 E3880T |BRACKET-Oil Filker 1
A 22 B05632| COMMECTOR 1
7 27 1852 | GASKET-Adaptor Cowver and il Fil| 3
a2 3] 16595 |FILTER-OIl 1
9 10 47462 | SCREW [7/16-14 % 1-1/4")Bracke |3
3 10 AVE1Z | SCREMW [3/8-16 % 1-1/4")-Bracket |1
10 13 35048 | LOCKMWASHER [3/8"-Bracket Scr|1
10 13 32993 | LOCKMWASHER [7/M1E"-Bracket Sc| 3
11 90783422 ADAPTOR ASY-0il Filker 1 SERIAL DC3499592-0D 725646
12 22 a05632| COMMECTOR 1
13 91830 COVER -Adaptor 1 SERIAL DCB43352-0D 725646
134 35 8184004 1| ADAPTOR KIT 1 SERIAL ODT25R47-0F 213244
14 10 91966 | SCREW [5/16-18 = 4"1-0il Filter Ad.|1
14 10 91967 | SCREW [5/16-18 & 3-1./2"1-0il Filte {1
15 27 93893 | GASKET-0l Filter Adaptor 1
16 93889 VALVE-By Pazs 1
17 22 B3825 | ELE 0% -0il Hose 1
18 22 48246 | ELE O%-0il Hose 1
19 32 92357 38/HOSE ASSY-0il [18-1/2") 2 SERIAL DC3499592-0D 725646
194 32 92357 51 |HOSE ASSY-0il [26") 1 SERIAL DDV25647-0F213244
20 22 54035 | ELB O [308) 1
1 a7 34003| 5" TCH-Choke Pressure 1
22 a4 79139427 | CABLE ASSEMBLY [RED][15"] |1
23 216074|COOLER-OIl 1
- 217043 EMD CaP 2
27 217042 GASKET 2
25 B14578| 0O RING 2
- 10 B16767| SCREW 2
24 2167195 1|BRACKET-0il Cocler [Bravo Maodel:| 1
24 12820\ BRACKET-0Il Cooler [Power Steerit| 1
25 216136 1|BRACKET-0il Cooler [Brava Model:| 1
28 12820\ BRACKET-0il Cooler [Power Steerir| 1
26 hE3284 1| BRACKET-0il Cooler 2
27 10 34353 |S5CREW [3/8-16 % 1" 1
28 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER [3/8") 1
29 12 20553 '"WASHER 1
A

P, [ g m ]}

[one il ] ok WO o I, B PR B, LG [ ¥}




